Position

General Manager
Office Manager/Accting
District Clerk
Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Department

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$132,291
$90,124
$36,971
$8,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,134
$10,771
$19,167

$7,300



