Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$132,291	\$24,134
Office Manager/Accting		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$90,124	\$10,771
District Clerk		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$36,971	\$19,167
Accounting Clerk		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$8,995	\$7,300